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2021 IFBB Diamond Cup Malta

28.-29. 08. 2021, Qawra, Malta

International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

Women’s Fit-Model Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Martika Reglinska21 1996 /172.5 3 3 0 0 6Poland

 Loranne Briffa12 1982 /167 6 6 0 0 12Malta

Σ=2

Master Women’s Bodyfitness 35 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alessandra Tantari121 1975 /161 4 8 0 0 8Italy

 Alessandra Settembre112 1971 /164 9 8 0 0 8Italy

 Elisa Falzoni43 1979 /158 10 9 0 0 9Italy

 Mariana Palovicova104 1978 /169 8 10 0 0 10Slovakia

 Samantha Mifsud75 1985 /160 14 13 0 0 13Malta

 Franciska Harkai56 1974 /161.5 15 15 0 0 15Hungary

 Susan Borg87 1970 /153 23 0 0 0 0Malta

 Antonina Arcoraci98 1979 /153 24 0 0 0 0Italy

 Chari Guillen69 1969 /158.5 26 0 0 0 0Spain

Σ=9

Master Women’s Bikini 35 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Andrea Horvath201 1983 /171 5 6 0 0 6Hungary

 Manuela Fava162 1979 /167 8 6 0 0 6Italy

 Alessandra Stentella173 1984 /162 7 8 0 0 8Italy

 Lesley Peeters194 1984 /164 12 11 0 0 11Belgium

 Szilvia Babinszki145 1977 /162 15 15 0 0 15United Kingdom

 Liliana Migliaccio216 1979 /168 19 18 0 0 18Italy

 Milena Limonghi227 1982 /159 20 0 0 0 0Spain

 Zoey Hughes238 1984 /167.5 24 0 0 0 0United Kingdom

 Vilma Gabalyte249 1981 /166 24 0 0 0 0Belgium

 Flavia Attard2610 1981 /159 32 0 0 0 0Malta

 Astrid Merks2511 1980 /173 34 0 0 0 0Germany

 Evelyn Raig1812 1980 /172 35 0 0 0 0Estonia

 Cristin Fitzpatrick1513 1984 /164 36 0 0 0 0Malta

Σ=13

1/5



Women’s Bodyfitness Up To 163 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Chantal Graziani271 1991 /160 5 4 0 0 4Malta

 Deborha Bellomo342 1991 /159 9 8 0 0 8Malta

 Elisa Falzoni293 1979 /158 9 9 0 0 9Italy

 Samantha Mifsud284 1985 /160 11 13 0 0 13Malta

 Susan Borg335 1970 /153 20 15 0 0 15Malta

 Alessandra Tantari356 1975 /161 8 15 0 0 15Italy

 Franciska Harkai317 1974 /161.5 21 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Antonina Arcoraci308 1979 /153 23 0 0 0 0Italy

 Megan Lilley369 1987 /157.5 26 0 0 0 0Malta

 Chari Guillen3210 1969 /158.5 30 0 0 0 0Spain

Σ=10

Women’s Bodyfitness Over 163 Cm 

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Agata Hlavackova391 1993 /164.5 3 0 0 0 3Slovakia

 Rejoice Godwin382 1992 /166 7 0 0 0 7Spain

 Mariana Palovicova403 1978 /169 10 0 0 0 10Slovakia

 Alessandra Settembre414 1971 /164 11 0 0 0 11Italy

Σ=4

Women’s Bodyfitness Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Agata Hlavackova391 1993 /164.5 3 0 0 0 3Slovakia

 Chantal Graziani272 1991 /160 7 0 0 0 7Malta

 Rejoice Godwin383 1992 /166 8 0 0 0 8Spain

 Deborha Bellomo344 1991 /159 12 0 0 0 12Malta

Σ=4

Women’s Wellness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Amanda Vente441 1989 /163 3 0 0 0 3Italy

 Diana Carlomagno452 1986 /164 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Stephanie Wagenpfeil433 1987 /165 9 0 0 0 9Germany

Σ=3

Women’s Bikini Up To 160 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Amelie Trisson521 1996 /152.5 3 0 0 0 3France

 Carolina Iglesias512 1997 /154 6 0 0 0 6Spain

 Milena Limonghi503 1982 /159 10 0 0 0 10Spain

 Kirsten Axiaq484 1989 /158 12 0 0 0 12Malta

 Flavia Attard535 1981 /159 15 0 0 0 15Malta

 Alexandra Eide476 1996 /158.5 16 0 0 0 16Norway

 Marlene Dattoli497 1991 /147 21 0 0 0 21Malta

Σ=7

2/5



Women’s Bikini Up To 164 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalia Galindo581 1994 /162 7 6 0 0 6Spain

 Alessandra Stentella572 1984 /162 7 7 0 0 7Italy

 Zsuszanna Dienes563 1988 /162.5 11 7 0 0 7Malta

 Lesley Peeters614 1984 /164 9 12 0 0 12Belgium

 Kristle Tamm625 1988 /162.5 11 14 0 0 14Estonia

 Szilvia Babinszki556 1977 /162 18 18 0 0 18United Kingdom

 Cristin Fitzpatrick597 1984 /164 21 0 0 0 0Malta

 Malin Vestmo608 1991 /163.5 24 0 0 0 0Norway

Σ=8

Women’s Bikini Up To 169 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kady Parnaku661 1987 /168 4 0 0 0 4Estonia

 Simona Stojanovska682 1991 /166 8 0 0 0 8North Macedonia

 Manuela Fava643 1979 /167 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Estefania Olivares694 1991 /166 11 0 0 0 11Spain

 Marika Gallo675 1996 /165 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Zoey Hughes706 1984 /167.5 18 0 0 0 18United Kingdom

 Vilma Gabalyte65DNC 1981 /166Belgium

Σ=7

Women’s Bikini Over 169 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Theresa Oesterreich751 1994 /179 6 4 0 0 4Germany

 Petra Zvonickova762 1999 /174 11 7 0 0 7Czech Republic

 Andrea Horvath743 1983 /171 8 10 0 0 10Hungary

 Monique Santos724 1987 /172 6 12 0 0 12Italy

 Marta Sadzawica795 1990 /171.9 14 13 0 0 13Malta

 Elsa Baving736 195 /170.5 19 18 0 0 18Germany

 Astrid Merks787 1980 /173 21 0 0 0 0Germany

 Evelyn Raig778 1980 /172 23 0 0 0 0Estonia

Σ=8

Women’s Bikini Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Theresa Oesterreich751 1994 /179 5 0 0 0 5Germany

 Natalia Galindo582 1994 /162 7 0 0 0 7Spain

 Kady Parnaku663 1987 /168 9 0 0 0 9Estonia

 Amelie Trisson524 1996 /152.5 11 0 0 0 11France

 Alessandra Stentella575 1984 /162 14 0 0 0 14Italy

 Petra Zvonickova766 1999 /174 17 0 0 0 17Czech Republic

 Carolina Iglesias517 1997 /154 18 0 0 0 18Spain

 Simona Stojanovska688 1991 /166 23 0 0 0 23North Macedonia

Σ=8

Master Men’s Physique 40 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Bright Eze811 1979 /177 3 0 0 0 3Belgium

 Antonio Guerrera842 1981 / 6 0 0 0 6Malta

 Ramin Moggi823 1979 /175.5 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Cristian Casciaro834 1974 /181 10 0 0 0 10Italy

Σ=4

3/5



Master Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Boris Palovic871 1978 86.9/180 6 3 0 0 9Slovakia

 Massimo Iorio862 1973 83.4/176.5 12 6 0 0 18Italy

Σ=2

EXTRA Master Men’s Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Boris Palovic891 1978 86.9/180 8 5 0 0 13Slovakia

 Gilberto Vigliotta902 1978 90/ 10 4 0 0 14Italy

 Pavel Forman913 1971 89.4/ 18 9 0 0 27Czech Republic

 Marco Lucacci944 1970 113/ 24 14 0 0 38Italy

 Eric Schembri935 1967 108.2/ 30 13 0 0 43Malta

 Giuseppe Cali926 1961 95/ 36 18 0 0 54Malta

Σ=6

Master Men’s Bodybuilding 40-49 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Boris Palovic891 1978 86.9/180 8 5 0 0 13Slovakia

 Gilberto Vigliotta902 1978 90/ 10 4 0 0 14Italy

Σ=2

Master Men’s Bodybuilding 50 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Pavel Forman911 1971 89.4/ 6 3 0 0 9Czech Republic

 Marco Lucacci942 1970 113/ 12 8 0 0 20Italy

 Eric Schembri933 1967 108.2/ 18 7 0 0 25Malta

 Giuseppe Cali924 1961 95/ 24 12 0 0 36Malta

Σ=4

Muscular Men’s Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Claus Kopp971 1992 /175.5 4 0 0 0 4Germany

 Domenico Armento962 1983 /179.5 5 0 0 0 5Italy

Σ=2

Men’s Physique Up To 176 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ramin Moggi1031 1979 /175.5 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Luke Borg1012 1994 /167 9 0 0 0 9Malta

 Karl Gauci1003 1991 /171 11 0 0 0 11Malta

 Gabriel Gomes994 1995 /175 11 0 0 0 11Belgium

 Gianni Grima1025 1985 /172 11 0 0 0 11Malta

Σ=5

Men’s Physique Up To 182 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Bright Eze1081 1979 /177 3 0 0 0 3Belgium

 Cristian Casciaro1102 1974 /181 8 0 0 0 8Italy

 Marius Gangmark1093 1989 /180 9 0 0 0 9Norway

 Marvin Frey1054 1995 /177 11 0 0 0 11Germany

 Atomi Sufin1065 1988 /179 14 0 0 0 14Malta

 Claudio Biscetti1076 1982 /180 18 0 0 0 18Italy

Σ=6

4/5



Men’s Physique Over 182 Cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Valerio Iacovella1121 1983 /185 4 0 0 0 4Italy

 Jan Horvath1142 1997 /182.5 7 0 0 0 7Slovakia

 Lazam Abras1163 1987 /191 7 0 0 0 7Malta

 Andrea Gallo1154 1984 /183.5 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Matus Beraxa1135 1994 /193 15 0 0 0 15Slovakia

Σ=5

Men’s Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Valerio Iacovella1121 1983 /185 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Bright Eze1082 1979 /177 6 0 0 0 6Belgium

 Jan Horvath1143 1997 /182.5 11 0 0 0 11Slovakia

 Ramin Moggi1034 1979 /175.5 13 0 0 0 13Italy

 Luke Borg1015 1994 /167 14 0 0 0 14Malta

 Cristian Casciaro1106 1974 /181 15 0 0 0 15Italy

Σ=6

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jakub Kolinek1201 1996 88.3/180.1 6 3 0 0 9Czech Republic

 Boris Palovic1222 1978 86.9/180 16 9 0 0 25Slovakia

 Silvestro De Fabrizio1233 1972 76/172 22 10 0 0 32Italy

 Andrzej Panewczynski1184 1996 85.8/181 28 12 0 0 40Poland

 Massimo Iorio1245 1973 83.4/176.5 26 15 0 0 41Italy

 Mohamad Ali1216 1985 82.5/175.5 30 16 0 0 46Denmark

 Mikkel Kolstad1197 1992 80.6/176.5 42 21 0 0 63Norway

Σ=7

Men’s Classic Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jakub Kolinek1271 1996 88.3/180.1 6 3 0 0 9Czech Republic

 Boris Palovic1302 1978 86.9/180 12 6 0 0 18Slovakia

 Mohamad Ali1293 1985 82.5/175.5 18 9 0 0 27Denmark

 Adrian Martinez1284 1987 88.5/179 24 12 0 0 36Spain

 James Cassar1265 1989 68/166 30 15 0 0 45Malta

Σ=5

Men’s Bodybuilding, Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Gilberto Vigliotta1321 1978 90/ 8 4 0 0 12Italy

 Roderick Theuma1342 1982 87.8/ 12 6 0 0 18Malta

 Boris Palovic1373 1978 86.9/180 14 7 0 0 21Slovakia

 Pavel Forman1354 1971 89.4/ 24 12 0 0 36Czech Republic

 Mohamad Ali1335 1985 82.5/175.5 30 15 0 0 45Denmark

 Jason Grima1366 1984 100.5/ 36 18 0 0 54Malta

 James Cassar1387 1989 68/166 42 21 0 0 63Malta

Σ=7

5/5


